
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 

No. 
754 
30 
26 

104 
52 

472 
318 
102 
610 
710 
128 
194 
766 
60 

278 
88 

116 
898 
264 
398 
224 
238 
440 
548 
244 
70 

334 
210 
460 
292 
276 
90 

300 
916 
118 

Name 
Nichlas Bjerregaard 
Roland Edelbacher 
Tom Koch 
Jeremy Sydow 
Dylan Walsh 
Glen Meier 
Enzo Steffen 
Richard Sikyna 
Mads Sjøholm 
Dovydas Karka 
Tom Vialle 
Bryan Engelen 
Michael Sandner 
Nico Koch 
Thomas Vermijl 
Dusan Drdaj 
Manuel Perkhofer 
Elias Stapel 
Jascha Berg 
Leon Ast 
Omar Baloglu 
Lukas Platt 
Marnique Appelt 
Jett Lawrence 
Max Bülow 
Maximilian Spies 
Ruben Schmid 
Nikolai Malinov 
Adam Lucas 
Tim Scholtes 
Joan David Rosell 
Justin Trache 
David Cherkasov 
Tim Biersack 
Siljan Grohmann 

FNM 
DMU 
OeAMTC
DMSB 
DMSB 
MNZ 
DMU 
FMS 
SMF 
DMU 
LMSF 
FFM 
FMB 
OeAMTC
DMSB 
FMB 
ACCR 
OeAMTC
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
FMB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
MA 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
BMF 
FMB 
DMSB 
RFME 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 

Nat/Hometown 
DEN/ Nibe 

AUT/ Alland 

GER/ Wormstedt 

GER/ 09114 

NZL/ 

DEN/ 8380 

SUI/ Onnens 

SVK/ Liesek 

DEN/ Gråsten 

LTU/ Pasvalys 

FRA/ SAUVETERR

BEL/ Zonhoven 

AUT/ Rainbach 

GER/ Braunschwe

BEL/ Helchteren 

CZE/ 19016 

AUT/ Rietz 

GER/ Kettenacker 

GER/ Riede-Felde 

GER/ Blankenburg

BEL/ Genk 

GER/ 41179 

GER/ Woltersdorf 

AUS/ Lommel 

GER/ Neustrelitz 

GER/ 01990 

GER/ Schorndorf 

BLG/ sofia 

BEL/ Warmifontain

GER/ Herborn 

ESP/ Sant antoni d

GER/ Chemnitz 

GER/ Lebach 

GER/ Sulzbach-Ro

GER/ Biebertal 

Trademark 
YAMAHA 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

HUSQVARNA 

KTM 

HONDA 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA 

KTM 

KTM 

HUSQVARNA 

YAMAHA 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

SUZUKI 

KTM 

HUSQVARNA 

KTM 

KTM 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

HUSQVARNA 

HUSQVARNA 

KTM 

Entrant / Team  
Team CLASSIC Oil / SHR Motorsports 

DIMOCO Europe Racing 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

KTM Sturm / WZ Racing 

Team DIGA-Procross 

KTM Kosak Racing 

KMP-Honda-Racing 

MX SLOVAKIA 

BVZ Racing Team 

Sturm Racing Team 

Raths Motorsports 

Thermotec Racing KTM by Mefo Sport 

KTM Theiner Kyffindoor MX / ADAC NDS

Raths Motorsports 

COFAIN Racing Team 

Hell's.de 

Team Kiedrowski Racing 

Mefo Sport Racing Team 

KEMCO Management 

MTA-Motorsport/ADAC Berlin-Brandenbu

Team Suzuki World MX2 

A-Team Neustrelitz 

ADAC Berlin-Brandenburg 

Mx-Handel Gibson Tyre Tech Racing 

BOBI MX 

ADAC Hessen-Thüringen MX Masters Roo

STC Racing 

STC Racing 

Bodo Schmidt Motorsports 

Becker Racing 

Laps 
9 
7 
8 
7 
8 
8 
7 
8 
7 
7 
8 
8 
4 
8 
7 
7 
8 
7 
8 
7 
8 
4 
7 
7 
7 
5 
7 
7 
7 
7 
5 
7 
6 
5 
6 

Best Tm 
2:14.025 
2:15.279 
2:15.332 
2:15.923 
2:16.125 
2:16.269 
2:16.830 
2:16.892 
2:16.968 
2:17.089 
2:17.648 
2:17.825 
2:18.400 
2:19.208 
2:19.317 
2:19.354 
2:19.373 
2:19.712 
2:20.461 
2:22.365 
2:22.789 
2:23.281 
2:24.041 
2:25.070 
2:25.370 
2:26.422 
2:26.635 
2:26.885 
2:27.177 
2:27.530 
2:29.215 
2:30.411 
2:33.865 
2:34.962 
2:43.930 

Diff 

1.254 
1.307 
1.898 
2.100 
2.244 
2.805 
2.867 
2.943 
3.064 
3.623 
3.800 
4.375 
5.183 
5.292 
5.329 
5.348 
5.687 
6.436 
8.340 
8.764 
9.256 

10.016 
11.045 
11.345 
12.397 
12.610 
12.860 
13.152 
13.505 
15.190 
16.386 
19.840 
20.937 
29.905 

In Lap 
8 
7 
4 
6 
6 
6 
7 
5 
5 
7 
8 
8 
4 
3 
4 
5 
5 
5 
6 
7 
8 
3 
6 
7 
5 
4 
7 
7 
7 
6 
5 
7 
4 
3 
3 

km/h 
48,349 
47,901 
47,882 
47,674 
47,603 
47,553 
47,358 
47,337 
47,310 
47,269 
47,077 
47,016 
46,821 
46,549 
46,513 
46,500 
46,494 
46,381 
46,134 
45,517 
45,382 
45,226 
44,987 
44,668 
44,576 
44,256 
44,191 
44,116 
44,029 
43,923 
43,427 
43,082 
42,115 
41,817 
39,529 
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Official Timing www.camp-company.de / www.motorsport-events.se Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Camp Company 

Int. 56. DMV-Motocross Holzgerlingen 
Klasse 2 Youngster Cup 

Practice even numbers 

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 9:30:18 

Schützenbühlring 1,800 Km 

23.09.2017 09:30 

Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof:                                     Clerk of the course Alexander Brodbeck/ Swen Blümer:

DMSB Steward Marcel Dornhöfer:                                  Race Director Olaf Noack:        

posted at:              h                  Reg. Nr.: MX-38/17


